O 00~ N W B W N

G L LW W W L W W W W RN RN R RN NN DN = = = e

April 21-26, 2023 Abandoned Personal Property Auction

2003 Audi A6

Misc ammo

Bachmann Chocolate Town Train Set
Peavey Guitar

5 Swords (2 with no handle)

sword and sheath

Patagonia duffle style bag

7 Fixed blade knives

Dewalt Shop vac

Dewalt 68,000 BTU Propane Heater
Glacier's Edge 4 person dome tent
Vizio TV

Metal case with brass casings used for reloading
Misc ammo

bag containing misc tools

Phillips razor, new gel pens (22), shoe trax, knife
Blue bin with misc tools

Fox Motocross Chest Protector

Rigid Sawzall

Segway scooter

Milwakee cordless nail gun

Ridgid multi tool with battery

Porter Cable 20 volt cordless

box with jumper cables

wheel and tire from volvo

wheel and tire from volvo

blue floor jack

Yard Art multi color flower

JL Audio speakers in box

Black rifle case

Japanese house yard art

2 camo carry on bags and black purse

Socket set (incomplete)

White J Max Snorider helmet with clear lifting face guard

Botkier new tan leather purse
Beats headphones

Metal flamingo yard art
Solar light yard art
pond/waterfall black pump
Solar light yard art

2 pool floats (new in box)
Misc gun holsters and bags
Cancelled stamps- US and International
12 gauge shotgun shells
Calvin Klein backpack
Heater fan

Craftsman power drill

Hitachi masonry saw and blades

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
38
&9
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

bag with Michael Jordan and Sorrel shoes
red plaid duffle bag

Adidas backpack with multiple sunglasses
Red Guess backpack purse

Brainshare backpack

Welding Helmet

Vector 6-12 volt battery charger

Michael Kors purse and wallet

4 pneumatic nail guns, Dewalt 20V drill, sockets
Men's 501 38X30 jeans

Seattle Mariners backpack w/new XL thermal set
Silver coin and West Point quarter

Fifine Studio microphone

Manheim drum with tripod

Katana Sword

Sharper Image headphones

(9) Xbox one games

Ryobi 48 piece project set

Sports cards- Jordan, Nolan, Rice

brass compass

Reebok backpack

Uniden Pro Amp

Food Saver Vacuum Sealer System

razor power Acoustik Amp

Sony XM Amp

2 Barbies, 2 Disney dolls

Viair portable air with jumpers

Stanley staple gun

knife in sheath

Smart Wi-Fi camera, Truck speaker
Sports hats

Michael Kors purse, Carhart, Levi, Nike
Aluminum Scoop Shovel

Black & Decker drill

North Face backpack

Michael Jordan bag

Tac Six backpack w/ XL Nike sweatpants
Large LED light rope

Hoodies, coat, jeans (new)

Female Doc Martins Size 7

Dust Collector and Dewalt hand tools
Misc tools

Dewalt bag with Dewalt hand tools
Dewalt bag with misc tools

Dewalt bag with misc tools

Milwaukee Drill

Muffler

Trench shovel



97

105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

O ~) O\ L b LN

Abandoned cont.

Hitch

Dewalt impact driver

Plastic ammo can with misc ammo

Camo Quicksilver bow

Dooney & Bourke purse

Pioneer amp

Massive brand amp

Red Michael Jordan backpack

Kobalt reciprocating saw

plastic tool box with mise tools

Tool box with misc tools

Porter Cable reciprocating saw

bag with misc tools

Gun Cleaning kit and gun case

3 Michael Kors wristlets

Dooney & Bourke Seattle Mariners wristlet

3 Michael Kors wristlets and belt

2 Michael Kors wristlets and belt

2 Michael Kors wristlets, fanny pack , and belt
2 Michael Kors wristlets, fanny pack and belt
2 Michael Kors wristlets, fanny pack and belt

City Seized April 21-26, 2023 Auction
Description
Ford Explorer
Pontiac G6
2001 Dodge Ram 1500
Antique case with misc tools
Giant Mountain bike (silver)
Mountain bike (Blue/pink stripe)
Gun case

Kobalt tool bag with sawsall, light, blades

125
126
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
3001
3002
3003
3004
3005
3006
4001
4002

Steve Madden backpack w, 2 size S shorts
Quadcopter drone

Stealth Cam Monocular

Men's 232 Levi jeans size 36X34
Vintage tin police car toy
Diamondback Mountain Bike (Gray)
Trek Marlin bike (Teal)

Echo bike (Green)

Men's bike (white)

Specialized Expedition bike (gray)
Huffy bike (green)

Co-op REI Mountain bike (dark in color)
Durango Jamis Mountain bike (Gray)
knife

knife

folding knife

Multi tool , knife, and misc

folding knife

knife

Khnife in sheath

2 knives

Seizure #

SPD 22-016
SPD 22-049
SPD 22-024
SPD 22-024
SPD 22-024
SPD 22-024
SPD 22-024
SPD 22-016

All items listed above will be sold online through Reinland Equipment Auctions, see reinlandauctions.net

s

Spokane Police Evidence Supervisor



