April 21-26, 2023 Abandoned Personal Property Auction

April 21-26, 2023 Abandoned Personal Property Auction							
1	2003 Audi A6	49	bag with Michael Jordan and Sorrel shoes				
2	Misc ammo	50	red plaid duffle bag				
3	Bachmann Chocolate Town Train Set	51	Adidas backpack with multiple sunglasses				
4	Peavey Guitar	52	Red Guess backpack purse				
5	5 Swords (2 with no handle)	53	Brainshare backpack				
6	sword and sheath	54	Welding Helmet				
7	Patagonia duffle style bag	55	Vector 6-12 volt battery charger				
8	7 Fixed blade knives	56	Michael Kors purse and wallet				
9	Dewalt Shop vac	57	4 pneumatic nail guns, Dewalt 20V drill, sockets				
10	Dewalt 68,000 BTU Propane Heater	58	Men's 501 38X30 jeans				
11	Glacier's Edge 4 person dome tent	59	Seattle Mariners backpack w/new XL thermal set				
12	Vizio TV	60	Silver coin and West Point quarter				
13	Metal case with brass casings used for reloading	61	Fifine Studio microphone				
14	Misc ammo	62	Manheim drum with tripod				
15	bag containing misc tools	63	Katana Sword				
16	Phillips razor, new gel pens (22), shoe trax, knife	64	Sharper Image headphones				
17	Blue bin with misc tools	65	(9) Xbox one games				
18	Fox Motocross Chest Protector	66	Ryobi 48 piece project set				
19	Rigid Sawzall	67	Sports cards- Jordan, Nolan, Rice				
20	Segway scooter	68	brass compass				
21	Milwakee cordiess nail gun	69	Reebok backpack				
22	Ridgid multi tool with battery	70	Uniden Pro Amp				
23	Porter Cable 20 volt cordless	71	Food Saver Vacuum Sealer System				
24	box with jumper cables	72	razor power Acoustik Amp				
25	wheel and tire from volvo	73	Sony XM Amp				
26	wheel and tire from volvo	74	2 Barbies, 2 Disney dolls				
27	blue floor jack	75	Viair portable air with jumpers				
28	Yard Art multi color flower	76	Stanley staple gun				
29	JL Audio speakers in box	77	knife in sheath				
30	Black rifle case	78	Smart Wi-Fi camera, Truck speaker				
31	Japanese house yard art	79	Sports hats				
32	2 camo carry on bags and black purse	80	Michael Kors purse, Carhart, Levi, Nike				
33	Socket set (incomplete)	81	Aluminum Scoop Shovel				
34	White J Max Snorider helmet with clear lifting face guard	82	Black & Decker drill				
35	Botkier new tan leather purse	83	North Face backpack				
36	Beats headphones	84	Michael Jordan bag				
37	Metal flamingo yard art	85	Tac Six backpack w/ XL Nike sweatpants				
38	Solar light yard art	86	Large LED light rope				
39	pond/waterfall black pump	87	Hoodies, coat, jeans (new)				
40	Solar light yard art	88	Female Doc Martins Size 7				
41	2 pool floats (new in box)	89	Dust Collector and Dewalt hand tools				
42	Misc gun holsters and bags	90	Misc tools				
43 44	Cancelled stamps- US and International	91	Dewalt bag with Dewalt hand tools				
44	12 gauge shotgun shells	92	Dewalt bag with misc tools				
45	Calvin Klein backpack Heater fan	93	Dewalt bag with misc tools				
46 47	Craftsman power drill	94	Milwaukee Drill Muffler				
48	Hitachi masonry saw and blades	95 96	Muffler Trench shovel				
70	THEACHT HIASOTHY SAW AND DIAGES	96	FIGURE SHOVE				

Abandoned cont.

97	Hitch	125	Steve Madden backpack w, 2 size S shorts
105	Dewalt impact driver	126	Quadcopter drone
106	Plastic ammo can with misc ammo	128	Stealth Cam Monocular
107	Camo Quicksilver bow	129	Men's 232 Levi jeans size 36X34
108	Dooney & Bourke purse	130	Vintage tin police car toy
109	Pioneer amp	131	Diamondback Mountain Bike (Gray)
110	Massive brand amp	132	Trek Marlin bike (Teal)
111	Red Michael Jordan backpack	133	Echo bike (Green)
112	Kobalt reciprocating saw	134	Men's bike (white)
113	plastic tool box with misc tools	135	Specialized Expedition bike (gray)
114	Tool box with misc tools	136	Huffy bike (green)
115	Porter Cable reciprocating saw	137	Co-op REI Mountain bike (dark in color)
116	bag with misc tools	138	Durango Jamis Mountain bike (Gray)
117	Gun Cleaning kit and gun case	3001	knife
118	3 Michael Kors wristlets	3002	knife
119	Dooney & Bourke Seattle Mariners wristlet	3003	folding knife
120	3 Michael Kors wristlets and belt	3004	Multi tool, knife, and misc
121	2 Michael Kors wristlets and belt	3005	folding knife
122	2 Michael Kors wristlets, fanny pack, and belt	3006	knife
123	2 Michael Kors wristlets, fanny pack and belt	4001	Knife in sheath
124	2 Michael Kors wristlets, fanny pack and belt	4002	2 knives

City Seized April 21-26, 2023 Auction

	Description	Seizure #
1	Ford Explorer	SPD 22-016
2	Pontiac G6	SPD 22-049
3	2001 Dodge Ram 1500	SPD 22-024
4	Antique case with misc tools	SPD 22-024
5	Giant Mountain bike (silver)	SPD 22-024
6	Mountain bike (Blue/pink stripe)	SPD 22-024
7	Gun case	SPD 22-024
8	Kobalt tool bag with sawsall, light, blades	SPD 22-016

All items listed above will be sold online through Reinland Equipment Auctions, see reinlandauctions.net

Spokane Police Evidence Supervisor